
Distriktsmästerskap pimpel 2022 för Uppsala 
 

Norrsjön 6/2 

 

 

 
YHJ 

1 Kristoffer Peterse’n Gimo FFF    164 gr      SM 

 

DV 
1 Annika Skoog Gimo FFF 2708 gr SM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HV 

 
 

1 Janne Andersson Gimo FFF 6476 gr SM 

2 Thomas Jansson Gimo FFF 4412 gr SM 

3 Henric Hägg Gimo FFF 4134 gr SM 

4 Krister Andersson Gimo FFF 4086 gr SM 

5 Lars Jonsson Gimo FFF 3998 gr  

6 Håkan Dahlgren Gimo FFF 3722 gr  

7 Stefan Andersson Gimo FFF 3596 gr  

8 Tommy Elgh Gimo FFF 2574 gr  

9 Urban Ärfström Gimo FFF 2502 gr  

10 Fredrik Pettersson Gimo FFF 2340 gr  

11 Thomas Pettersson Gimo FFF 2332 gr  

12 Jocke Reuterhäll Gimo FFF 2148 gr  

13 Perra Enström Övergran  1994 gr  

14 Tomas Uf Gimo FFF 1822 gr  

15 Tommy Peterse’n Gimo FFF 1508 gr  



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HS 
 

 

1 Bosse Eriksson Gimo FFF 5118 gr SM 

2 Timo Hakulinen Gimo FFF 4646 gr SM 

3 Risto Monthan Gimo FFF 4594 gr SM 

4 Jonatan Boström Gimo FFF 3642 gr  

5 Joachim Andersson Gimo FFF 3246 gr  

6 Henry Peterse’n Gimo FFF 2518 gr  

7 Anders Paschen Gimo FFF 2258 gr  

8 Lars Mårtensson Gimo FFF 2144 gr  

9     

     

 

 

Lag HV 

 

1 Janne Andersson Gimo FFF 6476 gr SM 

1 Thomas Jansson Gimo FFF 4412 gr SM 

1 Thomas Pettersson Gimo FFF 2332 gr SM 

   13220 gr  

2 Tommy Elgh Gimo FFF 2574 gr  

2 Stefan Andersson Gimo FFF 3596 gr  

2 Håkan Dahlgren Gimo FFF 3722 gr  

   9892 gr  

3 Tomas Uf Gimo FFF 1822 gr  

3 Krister Andersson Gimo FFF 2148 gr  

16 Mikael Ärfström Gimo FFF  876 gr  

     

     

     

     



3 Jocke Reuterhäll Gimo FFF 4086 gr  

   8056 gr  

 

 

Lag HS 

 

1 Bosse Eriksson Gimo FFF 5118 gr SM 

1 Timo Hakulinen Gimo FFF 4646 gr SM 

1 Anders Paschen Gimo FFF 2258 gr SM 

   12022 gr  

2 Risto Monthan Gimo FFF 4594 gr SM 

2 Henry Peterse’n Gimo FFF 2518 gr SM 

2 Lars Jonsson Gimo FFF 3998 gr SM 

   11110 gr  

3 Fredrik Pettersson Gimo FFF 2345 gr  

3 Jonatan Boström Gimo FFF 3642 gr  

3 Henric Hägg Gimo FFF 4134 gr  

   10116 gr  

4 Tommy Peterse’n Gimo FFF 1508 gr  

4 Annika Skoog Gimo FFF 2708 gr  

4 Joachim Andersson Gimo FFF 3246 gr  

   7462 gr  

5 Lars Mårtensson Gimo FFF 2144 gr  

5 Urban Ärfström Gimo FFF 2502 gr  

5 Mikael Ärfström  Gimo FFF  876 gr  

   5522 gr  

 


